

8 M A C T 401/25
RAHUL Vs. UNTRACE

19.12.2025

Present: Sh. Aniket Singh, Id. Counsel for petitioner (through VC).
Sh. Manish Mishra, Ld. Counsel for Respondent/owner
(through VC).

Ld. Counsel for owner seeks some time to file reply.

List on 30.01.2026.

(Vikram)
ADJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,
19.12.2025